
American River (0) -vs- Fresno Pacific (0)
09/25/2025 at Fresno, CA (Sunnyside Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 09/25/2025
Time: 1:00 PM
Site: Fresno, CA
Venue: Sunnyside Aquatics Complex

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
American River 2 1 2 4 9
Fresno Pacific 2 5 5 4 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:41 FPU G Christiano Sandino
1st 7:19 ARC G Karsten Taggatz
1st 2:39 ARC G Renzo Archer
1st 2:14 FPU G Forrest Gray
2nd 7:12 FPU G Forrest Gray
2nd 4:01 ARC G Renzo Archer
2nd 2:52 FPU G-E Christian Clark
2nd 2:17 FPU G-P Christiano Sandino
2nd 1:44 FPU G Christiano Sandino
2nd 0:04 FPU G Christian Clark
3rd 6:54 FPU G Joey Brocar
3rd 5:38 ARC G Rowan Taggatz
3rd 4:32 FPU G-E Forrest Gray
3rd 4:04 FPU G-E Forrest Gray
3rd 2:31 ARC G Mckeane Beier
3rd 1:39 FPU G-E Luke Young
3rd 0:04 FPU G Tristin Fox
4th 6:51 ARC G Mckeane Beier
4th 5:37 FPU G Forrest Gray
4th 4:39 FPU G Jordan Lambert
4th 4:13 ARC G Shane Cater
4th 2:12 FPU G Jordan Lambert
4th 1:42 ARC G Noah Foster
4th 0:52 FPU G Forrest Gray
4th 0:31 ARC G Noah Foster

Team Statistics

ARC FPU
Shots 35 32
Goals 9 16
Assists 7 14
Points 16 30
Exclusions 8 9
Steals 6 8
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:56 FPU E Jordan Lambert
1st 1:34 ARC E Jack McGoldrick
2nd 2:17 ARC E-P Lucas Van Hagel
2nd 2:59 ARC E Luke Raby
2nd 7:00 FPU E Christiano Sandino
3rd 1:05 ARC E Karsten Taggatz
3rd 1:50 ARC E Andrew Donlin
3rd 2:59 FPU E Joey Brocar
3rd 3:36 FPU E Jordan Lambert
3rd 4:06 ARC E Mckeane Beier
3rd 4:35 ARC E Renzo Archer
3rd 5:10 ARC E-P Rowan Taggatz
4th 1:56 FPU E Nathaniel Tuell
4th 3:10 FPU E Samuel Ramos
4th 3:42 FPU E Jake Canales
4th 6:28 FPU E Blake Johnson
4th 7:05 FPU E Samuel Ramos



Individual
 
 
American River 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Jon Rosenberg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Patrick Bratset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jack McGoldrick 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
3 Josh Noonan 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Renzo Archer 5 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0-0
5 Andrew Donlin 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
6 Rowan Taggatz 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2-0
7 Nolan Storrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Karsten Taggatz 3 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mckeane Beier 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0-2
10 Luke Kneeland 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Bo Brown 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Shane Cater 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Lucas Van Hagel 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Noah Foster 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
16 Oliver Cockroft 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Tarik Kitovnica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Brien Emmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Luke Raby 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 35 9 7 16 8 8 6 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Patrick Bratset 0 7 3
1B Jon Rosenberg 0 9 3

Totals 16 6

Fresno Pacific 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Chase Hammes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Blake Johnson 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2-0
3 Jake Canales 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
4 Samuel Ramos 1 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0-2
5 Joey Brocar 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Forrest Gray 10 6 2 8 0 3 0 0 0-0
7 Luke Young 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Matthew Dillsaver 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Nathaniel Tuell 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Colton Parks 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Jimmy Johnston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Tristin Fox 4 1 1 2 0 1 3 0 0-0
17 Jordan Lambert 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 1 0-0
19 Christian Clark 4 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 0-0
24 Christiano Sandino 4 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 16 14 30 9 8 8 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Chase Hammes 0 9 16

Totals 9 16


